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Somerset ASA County Championships 2026 - 18/01/2026 to 08/02/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Ant

 1 Arthur Howard - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 52.93 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:55.31

 2 Eloise Howard - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:26.25 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:26.56

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.66 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.28

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:34.90

Ant     Total Individual Entries: 7  -  Total Relays: 0

Ast Burnham-SW

 1 Arthur Astill - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.72 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.62

 2 Oliver Bailey - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 41.51 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.37

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 50.55 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:40.97

 3 Lucas Bartlett - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 41.51

 4 Jay Duggan - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.18 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.75

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.49 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.30

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:12.62

 5 Lewis Duggan - Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:02.70 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.53

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.38 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.43

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 29.16 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 28.07

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:04.10

 6 Alfie Elliott - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 59.84 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 40.38

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.25

 7 Heidi Freeman - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:50.19 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.65

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 45.85 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:33.15

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:44.49 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 52.92

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:01.97

 8 Lauren Glanville - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.72 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:20.02

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:45.43 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.54

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:14.25 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.07

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.43 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.05

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 21:15.10 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:41.63

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:28.28

 9 Sophia Hall - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 4:07.24 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.21

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.80 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:58.56

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 3:18.21

 10 Hayden Harris - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.78 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.41
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Ast Burnham-SW

 11 Isabella Hastings - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.93 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:44.65

 12 Lewis Hay - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.71

 13 Oscar Hedley - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:52.94

 14 Lauren Hern - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:12.56 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.79

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:31.53

 15 Bethany Hollis - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:20.90

 16 Bodhi Hollis - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 53.54

 17 Emily Knight - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.89

 18 Aaron Mawby - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.04 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.53

 19 Imogen Mawby - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.40 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.29

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.43 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.39

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:54.25

 20 Maximus Nicholls - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 52.90 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 41.40

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:32.46 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:54.35

 21 Ellie Plume - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.78 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 50.34

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 57.01 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:01.71

 22 Evie Rowley-Wall - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:21.34 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.35

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.48 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:55.26

 23 Molly Scammell - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.17 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.16

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.70 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 45.84

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:03.62

 24 Mollie Shortland - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:55.10 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 4:15.95

 25 Benjamin Spinner - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:41.55
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Ast Burnham-SW

 26 Madox Winder - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 50.33 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:58.76

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.49 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.09

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:11.64 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.08

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:20.12 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:55.16

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:40.55

Ast Burnham-SW     Total Individual Entries: 93  -  Total Relays: 0
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Backwell

 1 Nonso Ajayi - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:14.77 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.42

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.45 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.24

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:51.10 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.30

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.74 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.09

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.67 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:43.81

 2 Sebastian Baker - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:33.97 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 47.00

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.58 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:20.61

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:17.81 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.52

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 6:06.42 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.67

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:33.44 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:45.60

 3 Imogen Bishop - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 46.42 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:42.18

 4 George Carter - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:35.56 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.45

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:58.86 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.99

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 20:11.14

 5 Eva Crowe - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.89 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:06.40

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:40.66 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.80

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 28.90 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:46.25

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.38 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.27

 6 Arlo Dent - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.62

 7 Lukas Duma - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.80 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.33

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.05 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.17

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.14

 8 Phillip Duma - Male - Age: 45 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.97

 9 Annabelle Ellison - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.31 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.78

 10 Finley Entwistle - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:20.92 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.38

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.68 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:11.33

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 6:13.13 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:55.00

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.41 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.99

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.32 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:31.56

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:48.00

 11 Matilda Evans - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.64 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:27.77

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.56 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.31

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:12.45

 12 Bear Gibbs - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 58.40
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Backwell

 13 Joe Harper - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.37 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:04.92

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.58

 14 Freya Herbert - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:16.64 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.15

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.32 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:51.42

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.62 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:44.78

 15 Lily Hunter - Female - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.13

 16 Elsie Jones - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.33 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:21.30

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.77 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.14

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:55.37 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.28

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.82 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:47.91

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:33.04

 17 Elizabeth King - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.81 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:40.34

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 42.96 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.00

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:35.84 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:18.25

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 46.08 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:42.26

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:56.27

 18 Oliver King - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:29.47 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 45.90

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.54 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:13.88

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:13.44 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.03

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.23 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:42.15

 19 Reece Lenthall - Male - Age: 23 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 25.30 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 57.70

 20 Alex Liddell - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.62 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.08

 21 Ailsa Main - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.56 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:05.17

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 30.38 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:49.50

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:35.44 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:05.60

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.73 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:23.34

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:14.66

 22 Charlotte Mansfield - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 53.23

 23 Isabel Mason - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.07 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 2:56.48

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:39.75 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.29

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.03 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 21:09.20

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:19.66 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:25.92
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Backwell

 24 William Mason - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.88 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:49.03

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.11 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:20.49

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.05

 25 Emmeline McGrath - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.07

 26 Charlotte Nias - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.00

 27 Harry Nias - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.15 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 31.57

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.40 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:10.44

 28 Evie Nicholls - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.91

 29 Kieran North - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 43.86

 30 Amy O'Halloran - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.56 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.52

 31 Percival Powell - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.30 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 40.19

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 46.61 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 52.35

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:45.16

 32 Wilfred Powell - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.82 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.78

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 30.47 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.45

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:04.87 #25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 19:42.81

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:20.95 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:44.12

 33 Isabelle Rice - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.13 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 45.44

 34 Raphael Richardson - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:35.98

 35 Ravi Shah - Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.59 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:24.09

 36 Ben Simpson - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:22.54 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:41.22

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.66 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:11.45

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.84 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.76

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.84 #25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 22:22.42

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:49.38 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:41.13

 37 Johnny Stokes - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.04

 38 Ella Thurston - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.58 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.95

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.41 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.21

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:16.73 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.75
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Backwell

 39 Guus Verkade - Male - Age: 24 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.07 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 57.72

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 28.17

 40 Barnaby Wheeler - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:09.39 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.78

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:55.32 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.48

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.03 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:28.63

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 31.69 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:37.80

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.19 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:05.95

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 19:51.39 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.98

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:10.39

 41 Jackson Zyfi - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.44 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.88

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.29 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.89

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.23 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:35.99

Backwell     Total Individual Entries: 191  -  Total Relays: 0
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Bath Dolphin-SW

 1 Robyn Abbott - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.75 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 55.74

 2 Amira Aliri - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.63 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:28.05

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:26.99 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:34.81

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:14.44 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:36.75

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.32 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:05.55

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:12.20 #27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 6:27.76

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:35.32 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:40.37

 3 Archie Biddell - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.24 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:20.56

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 5:46.82 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:47.50

 4 Marnie Bishop - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 49.07

 5 Chase Borthwick - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 46.29 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:19.37

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.09 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:40.71

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.42 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:34.82

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:41.52

 6 Hunter Borthwick - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.94 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:35.88

 7 Jonathan Bowdon - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 55.28

 8 Diana Boxell - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.93

 9 Albert Clarke - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 45.95 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:47.04

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.97 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:03.61

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.81 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:35.05

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.90 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:23.63

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:37.97 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:00.94

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:46.61

 10 Arthur Clarke - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 54.53 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.85

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:28.78 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:26.48

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.15 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 4:17.92

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 47.46 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:36.55

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:58.70

 11 William Doyle - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.14

 12 Ria Du-Feu - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.07 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:19.08

 13 Aila Fereday - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:09.52 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.09

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.45
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Bath Dolphin-SW

 14 Jake Fuller - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:28.77 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.56

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:13.51 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.86

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:25.17 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:37.16

 15 Lila Greenep - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:47.40 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 47.98

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:42.92

 16 Ben Hancock - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.99 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.58

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:12.04 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.84

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:40.47

 17 Marlo Higgitt - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.52 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.98

 18 Jack Keyford - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 48.32

 19 Billy Lugsden - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 52.58

 20 Francesca Marchesi - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 54.39

 21 Leo Marks - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 52.44

 22 Clare Nagle - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.91

 23 Marie Nagle - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:25.88 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.89

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:36.68

 24 Isla Quinn - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.27

 25 Jack Quinn - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:52.34

 26 Theo Ross - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:19.44 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.37

 27 Maisie White - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.31 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.63

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:52.08 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:21.36

 28 Thea Williams - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:25.18 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.03

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.12 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:01.90

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:25.42 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:13.30

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 45.76 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 22:36.44

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:38.62 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:01.91

 29 Victoria Williams - Female - Age: 44 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 20:56.26
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Somerset ASA County Championships 2026 - 18/01/2026 to 08/02/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Bath Dolphin-SW

 30 Isabelle Willis - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.42 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 45.84

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:34.15 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:39.52

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:28.25

Bath Dolphin-SW     Total Individual Entries: 104  -  Total Relays: 0
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Somerset ASA County Championships 2026 - 18/01/2026 to 08/02/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Bridgwater-SW

 1 Aaryan Arif - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:48.08 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 52.46

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 38.11 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:30.27

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:32.37 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 45.19

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 43.02 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:37.03

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:00.58 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:26.15

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 3:08.70

 2 Tillie-Rose Baker - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:24.22 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 23:25.58

 3 Ava Bates - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:19.04 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:58.43

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.85 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.62

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:56.69 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.06

 4 Isabelle Chapman - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:11.63 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:52.12

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.56 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.52

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.35 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.97

 5 Ethan Chedgey - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 51.00 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 7:30.08

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 45.04 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:47.51

 6 Jenson Chedgey - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.66 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.84

 7 Freddie Comer - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.01 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 47.26

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:46.92

 8 Jack Dickinson - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:34.53 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 51.00

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.42 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:16.40

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:18.10 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.30

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 6:33.24 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 42.15

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:52.66 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:15.24

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:59.95

 9 Bethanie Ensor - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.96 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:25.68

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:21.10 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.36

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.76 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:05.79

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:27.63 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.78

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 25:30.76 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:17.88

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:46.24

 10 Katie Fifield - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:08.10 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 21:09.66
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Somerset ASA County Championships 2026 - 18/01/2026 to 08/02/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Bridgwater-SW

 11 Dominic Grewcock - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:48.94 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.60

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 12:11.94 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.59

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:12.55 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 6:23.50

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:01.45 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.43

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 41.72 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:27.15

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:39.76 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:01.29

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:39.13

 12 Seren Grewcock - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:54.93

 13 Coco Harvey - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:43.80 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.10

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 43.02 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:37.51

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:26.16 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 54.96

 14 Aiden Hayes - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:11.89 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.91

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.64 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.33

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:37.43 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.36

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.87 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.82

#30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:48.82 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:17.56

 15 Zachery Herowych - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 16 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:32.82 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.09

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:06.00 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.55

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:15.29 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 6:43.41

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:03.11 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 42.34

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 5:27.99 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:23.85

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.97 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:31.49

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 21:24.19 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:35.43

#30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 3:19.61 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:37.03

 16 Emily Hughes - Female - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.09

 17 George Iles - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:15.19 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.76

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.65 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.37

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.93 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.05

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:26.76

 18 Matilda Iles - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:20.50 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.10

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:00.70

 19 Jenson Ingram - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:39.53 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 37.24

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:19.93 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 42.33

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 6:19.27 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 42.40

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:32.11

 20 Matvey Isakovs - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 51.21 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:50.83
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Somerset ASA County Championships 2026 - 18/01/2026 to 08/02/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Bridgwater-SW

 21 Louie Jakins - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 1:00.03 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 53.04

 22 Frankie James - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:55.27 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 4:10.45

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 4:09.18 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 45.31

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 43.11 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:43.31

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 53.87 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:56.10

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:55.72

 23 Joseph Keirle - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 3:37.09

 24 Sofia Lacy-Hulbert - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.61

 25 Alex Lee - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:19.71 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.01

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.24 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 3:30.40

 26 Michal Lyjak - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:02.53 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.21

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 56.92 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 27.64

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 59.89 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:21.07

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:04.95

 27 Dawson Mead - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:24.77 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.34

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.40 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.34

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.46

 28 Brody O'Brien - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 17 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:24.87 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.59

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:22.73 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.55

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:12.70 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 6:09.26

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:55.92 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.60

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 5:27.88 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:21.13

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.47 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:21.96

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 21:09.75 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:34.48

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:02.00 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 3:12.14

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:38.16

 29 Bella O'Dell-Notaro - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:25.31 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.80

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:36.18

 30 Tyler Parker - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 50.60 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:51.14

 31 Florence Parsons - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.42 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:56.98

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:14.92 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.54

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:09.47 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:45.34

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.85 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.64

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 20:53.68 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:44.53

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:28.10
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Bridgwater-SW

 32 David Pop - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:27.89 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.57

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.55 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.61

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:48.11 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.14

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.07 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.31

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.43 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 3:36.44

 33 George Pop - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 45.08 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:35.98

 34 Matthew Priddy - Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.32 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.14

 35 Malakai Prothero - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:38.46 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.26

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.32 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:18.60

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:26.41 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:39.10

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 18:27.92 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:19.99

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:12.09

 36 Daisy Redman - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.03 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:22.56

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:00.76 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:11.75

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.26 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.65

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:48.75 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:20.65

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.66 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:24.00

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:53.14

 37 Olivia Robey - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.91 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.95

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:55.55 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:49.34

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.72 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:09.19

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.54 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:48.78

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.76 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 20:58.81

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:50.54 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:25.86

 38 Montague Rogers - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 57.62

 39 Madison Rouse - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:51.69 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.55

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 6:39.08 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 44.28

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:34.89 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:26.09

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.07 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 3:05.51

 40 Matilda Rouse - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.76 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:28.33

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 12:24.41 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:27.98

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.60 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:55.98

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.91 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:06.39

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:31.24 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:15.07

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 48.74 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 23:38.01

#27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 6:52.56
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Bridgwater-SW

 41 Amelia Rowe - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.65 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.33

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.19 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.56

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.85 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.29

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:54.22

 42 Daniel Stojic - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:38.07 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 47.16

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.69 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:17.71

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 7:10.25 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:06.63

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.28 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 6:31.51

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.47 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:27.41

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:51.31 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:16.41

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:52.26

 43 Heath Tottle - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.08 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.56

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.89 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:47.61

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.79 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:06.84

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.54

 44 Matthew White - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 59.99

 45 Thomas White - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 54.76 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.04

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:51.08 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:02.05

 46 Oliver Wilson - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:41.52 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 42.42

#30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 3:36.46

 47 Dylan Wines - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:21.00 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.65

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.61 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:58.90

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.01 #25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 19:51.32

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.45

 48 Beth Wintle - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.56 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 23:25.88

 49 Emily Wright - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.28 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:12.32

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.76 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.36

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.57 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:45.24

 50 Phoebe Wright - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:12.61 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:42.14

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.78 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.62

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:38.82 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:13.60

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:37.49

Bridgwater-SW     Total Individual Entries: 311  -  Total Relays: 0
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Burnham on Sea

 1 Lottie Chambers - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 4:10.24 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.13

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:01.97

 2 Emily Evans - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.13 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:02.40

 3 William Evans - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 44.38 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 50.58

 4 Filip Faltyn - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.71 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:13.66

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:28.09

 5 Eliza French - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 50.30

 6 Connor Hooper - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 50.18

 7 Matilda Huggins - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.44

 8 Harlie Kershaw - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.93 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 49.18

 9 Caspar Payne - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:25.72 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.74

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.52

 10 Marcus Payne - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.12 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.04

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 30.84 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 28.36

 11 Fynley Teather - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 54.85

 12 Kaden Volk - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 52.22

 13 Kian Volk - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 54.75 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 39.56

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:28.82 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 46.14

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:41.40 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:35.66

Burnham on Sea     Total Individual Entries: 30  -  Total Relays: 0
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Team Entries - All Events

Cheddar-SW

 1 Faye Bird - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.58 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:06.30

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.31 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:26.91

 2 Noah Branton - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.47 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.38

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.45

 3 Annabel Bullock - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.68 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:36.36

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 53.63 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:59.95

 4 Abigail Burkill - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.12 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:46.59

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:59.68 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:31.68

 5 Elliot Goddard - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 40.95 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:34.42

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:37.45 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 46.70

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 49.74 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:39.56

 6 Ivy Lawton Vicker - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.36

 7 Evan Manley - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 53.62 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 37.39

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:26.53 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.60

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:50.16

 8 Emmott Newton - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 49.88 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:55.51

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:50.35

 9 Kieran O'Connell - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 41.83 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:32.11

 10 Amelia Spencer - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.73 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:16.51

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.31 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.84

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.66

 11 Jake Spencer - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.38 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.26

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.78 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:12.49

 12 Megan Tasker - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:22.01 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.59

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.98

 13 Ena-May Watson - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 45.94 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 50.76

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:44.59 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 54.40

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:58.11

Cheddar-SW     Total Individual Entries: 49  -  Total Relays: 0
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Clevedon-SW

 1 Kianna Ahmadi-Ganj - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 37.20 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 4:03.03

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 46.57 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 48.34

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:41.80 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:23.94

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 51.99 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:53.37

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:24.82 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 3:10.04

 2 Koroush Ahmadi-Ganj - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:19.72 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.62

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.65 #25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 21:29.33

 3 Sophia Birleson - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:42.10 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.67

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.43 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:22.82

 4 Barnaby Bower - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.37

 5 Joel Bower - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 41.68 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:34.79

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 49.30

 6 Rowan Bower - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.83 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:40.42

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.69 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.29

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.76 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 5:00.67

 7 Alysee Boyle - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 22:12.67

 8 Tristan Boyle - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 17 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:21.79 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.62

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:58.53 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.14

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:10.40 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 6:13.83

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:48.22 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.56

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 5:22.61 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:13.44

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.23 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:22.29

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 20:38.27 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.61

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:55.88 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 3:00.31

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:29.62

 9 Annabelle Bray - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.87 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 46.40

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:44.50 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:21.77

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.76 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:26.38

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 3:14.58

 10 Isabelle Brock - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.85 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 2:45.54

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:28.90 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.80

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 33.35 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:14.15

 11 Dylan Cole - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 51.49 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 48.57

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:51.96
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 12 Sophie Constantin - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:02.79 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 2:52.39

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.95 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:32.65

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:09.00 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.55

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.88 #27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:25.67

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:19.80 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:24.94

 13 Alba Davidson - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.38 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.68

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:15.05 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:52.48

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:16.40 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.55

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:51.56 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:21.68

 14 Jaxon Derrick - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 53.16 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 43.04

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.60 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 4:04.24

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 51.52 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:42.49

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:57.62 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:35.77

 15 Ellis Disney - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:09.18 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.85

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.63 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:37.39

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.84 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:49.41

 16 Trinity Dixon - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.70 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:17.16

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:51.87 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:14.71

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.15 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:50.75

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.19 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 20:38.44

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:28.04

 17 Joel Ellaby - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 39.66 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:30.49

 18 Ash Ellway - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.42 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:15.83

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.51 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:03.58

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.95 #25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 20:09.62

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:25.77 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:50.11

 19 Eva Farmery - Female - Age: 23 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.64 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:09.97

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.89 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.88

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:23.62

 20 Natasha Fergusson - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.30 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 4:04.52

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.09 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 43.19

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:27.92 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:31.73

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:28.45 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 51.54

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:46.59 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:12.10

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 3:06.52

 21 Nicole Fergusson - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.58 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.62

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.57 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:59.60
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 22 Zachary Haigh - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 44.87 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.34

 23 Bella Hall - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.20

 24 Rue Harvey - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 45.72 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:39.39

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 4:06.56 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 7:51.83

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 2:00.68 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:57.81

 25 Grace Hatherall - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.01 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.04

 26 Megan Hill - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:52.59

 27 Dexter Jeal - Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:51.26 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:15.01

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:23.70 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:07.82

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:26.17

 28 Mackenzie Jeal - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:20.21 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.00

 29 Martha Keen - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 16 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.74 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:24.32

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:05.11 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:22.88

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.86 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:25.32

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.78 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:57.57

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:22.72 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.65

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.66 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 21:26.79

#27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 6:13.53 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:33.95

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:49.11 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:34.43

 30 Roxanne Lewis - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.72 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:20.41

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:49.22

 31 Harry Mann - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:46.60 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 43.18

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:52.58 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:24.48

 32 Henry Matthews - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:23.01 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:59.55

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.39 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.35

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:40.07 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.52

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.10 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.03

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 21:36.00 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:28.29

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:41.82 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:19.11

 33 Olivia Matthews - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.88 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.32

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.46 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.08
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 34 Clio Mines - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.87 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:19.64

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.44 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.48

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:45.83 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:10.07

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.04 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.42

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:38.64

 35 Ellen Mines - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.46 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:28.95

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.85 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.50

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:19.36 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:29.03

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:17.91 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:10.57

 36 Bethany Murphy - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:48.22

 37 Ivy Osborne - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.48 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:09.84

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:33.72 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.32

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:12.43 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.33

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:39.16 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.91

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:07.52 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.38

#27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:42.34 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.78

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:44.20 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:23.00

 38 Leo Osborne - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:00.38 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.99

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 25.60 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 56.29

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:18.91 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:24.75

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 29.78 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:46.11

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 26.52 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:05.14

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:25.45 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:21.17

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:07.65

 39 Oliver Palmer - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 41.56 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 52.92

 40 Alexander Parish - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:09.97 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 34.70

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:54.17 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:25.89

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:29.00 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.19

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:44.69 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:15.63

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:27.71

 41 Ivor Parsons - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:39.50 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.80

 42 Rex Perkin - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:40.68 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.93

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 4:07.64 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:35.78

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:21.97
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 43 Sophie Perkin - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.57 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:33.52

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:12.90 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.46

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:57.54 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:23.37

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.58 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.93

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:51.01

 44 Henry Pike - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.61 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:19.48

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.44

 45 Tabitha Quinn - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:18.26 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.95

 46 Theo Quinn - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.42 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.13

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:33.47 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:02.48

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.38 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.44

 47 Owen Roberts - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 57.39 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 53.36

 48 Jesse Robertson - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.79

 49 Darcie Sawczuk-Hicks - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.62 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.97

 50 Thomas Sawyer - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.89

 51 Eva Smith - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.89 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:48.52

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.12 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:21.59

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 48.05 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:45.53

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:21.70

 52 Arlo Stanley - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 44.32 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 52.43

 53 Libby Steadman - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.37 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.18

 54 Meghan Toomey - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.75 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:15.58

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:50.30 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.14

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.33 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:40.45

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:12.35 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:32.54

 55 James Toplis - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 50.17

 56 Verity Toplis - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 40.45 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 49.54

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:32.02
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 57 Teo Vamosi - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 51.61 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.80

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:49.56 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:24.05

 58 Amelia Vincent - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.82 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:54.00

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.60 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.49

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:20.15

 59 Alice Walker - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.88 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.74

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:44.16

 60 Erin Ward - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 50.26

 61 Thomas Weeks - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.64 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.15

 62 Eva Wells Cranney - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.44 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:16.24

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:17.15 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.96

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.15 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:50.70

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.26 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:12.59

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.46 #27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 6:30.40

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:34.68 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:43.27

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:33.40

 63 Reuben White - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:02.07 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.76

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.20

 64 Ava Williams - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:18.85 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:34.47

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.88 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:12.97

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.30 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:47.69

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.54 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.24

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:45.99 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:26.93

 65 Tia Williams - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.87 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:45.43

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.28 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 6:50.59

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 41.19 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:30.19

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:35.49 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:22.48

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:20.86 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 3:10.38

 66 Aidan Winter - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.47

 67 Sienna Winter - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.44 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.90

Clevedon-SW     Total Individual Entries: 357  -  Total Relays: 0
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Frome

 1 Jasmine Ball - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.17

 2 Phoenix Clements - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.18 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:18.43

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.03 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.06

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:13.26 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.69

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:12.72 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:28.26

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:38.51

 3 Danny Comber - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 43.96

 4 Lara Comber - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.56 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:22.35

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.06 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.54

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:21.12 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.35

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.84 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:34.21

 5 Emma Davis - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.97

 6 Isaac Dixon - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 55.20 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:02.86

 7 Emily Duffield - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.68

 8 William Ellis - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:17.06 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.26

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:59.31 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:44.14

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:15.84 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.43

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:41.87 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:56.15

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:36.96

 9 Alastair Everton - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:36.06 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:54.47

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.59 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:48.62

 10 Isabella Gagiano - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 50.97

 11 Nathan Granville - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:06.78 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.35

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.80

 12 Charles Hills - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:15.25 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.43

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:07.54 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.81

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:24.43

 13 Frederick Hills - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.27 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 12:13.71

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.55 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:05.24

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.95 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:18.88

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.89 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:34.94
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Frome

 14 Laura Lilley - Female - Age: 44 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.40 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.77

 15 Erin Nash - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:22.26 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:31.27

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:09.10 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.93

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.34 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:56.64

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:23.13 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.78

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 22:04.18 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:31.51

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:57.96

 16 Ava Poole - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:46.94

 17 Mia Poole - Female - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.78

Frome     Total Individual Entries: 68  -  Total Relays: 0
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Keynsham-SW

 1 Sienna Bartlett - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.63 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 49.38

 2 Rebecca Bastable - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 47.40

 3 Alaina-May Baxter - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.39 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.46

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 22:44.46 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:12.69

 4 Milo Brooks - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 2:00.38 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 39.99

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:32.55 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 46.20

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 49.04 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:44.97

 5 Lyla Browning - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 37.08 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 45.02

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:41.88 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:26.04

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 47.68 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:52.71

 6 Wan Ting (Athena) Chan - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.52 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.70

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:20.05 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.10

 7 Wan Yu (Diana) Chan - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.38 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.66

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 46.92

 8 Deniel Chenkov - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 53.39 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 39.88

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.96 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 54.21

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:47.49 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:59.22

 9 Ellie Conneely - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 54.16 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:01.25

 10 Kate Conneely - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 48.23

 11 Finley Copp - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 1:00.00 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:02.85

 12 Harriet Cruse - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.94

 13 Poppy English - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:41.16

 14 William English - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 54.37

 15 Thomas Falkinder - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 54.61

 16 Andrew Faulkner - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 48.86
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Keynsham-SW

 17 Evie Gamlin - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.06 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:44.89

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:36.94

 18 Saskia Hanscombe - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:45.57 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:01.22

 19 Amelie Harrisson - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 47.93 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:46.96

 20 Emilia Hathway - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:34.67 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:49.18

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:33.49 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 43.17

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:20.76 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 49.51

#27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 7:05.82 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:46.74

 21 Macsen Hathway - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:55.15 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 57.77

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 42.70 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:34.00

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.70 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 4:16.96

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 46.52 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:51.13

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:06.21

 22 Annabella Hollins Ralphs - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:33.96 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.24

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:25.44 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.51

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:01.87

 23 Edward Iles - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 58.56 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 50.96

 24 Noah Johal - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.30 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:03.79

 25 Olive Keith - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:56.04 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.47

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 49.93 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:36.61

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:22.88 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 51.23

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:48.69 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 3:17.47

 26 Evie Knatchbull - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.07 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:18.86

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.94 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.03

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:43.55 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:11.03

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.51 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.70

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:28.54 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:36.84

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:21.44

 27 Daphne Kythor - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.64 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.75

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:58.61 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:19.20

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:56.85
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 28 Maxwell Lucking - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 17 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:15.69 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.95

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:15.55 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.50

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.96 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:45.77

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:40.16 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.23

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 5:03.54 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:00.54

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.79 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:16.93

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 19:36.63 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:24.87

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:44.52 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:53.58

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:22.41

 29 Neave Lucking - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.48 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:29.56

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:31.02 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.30

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.40 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:00.13

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:28.75 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:15.58

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 47.24 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:41.39

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:08.16 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:44.93

 30 Grace Maggs - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:55.70

 31 Josiah Martin-Scott - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 2:08.91 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 43.43

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 53.10

 32 Josephine Mcleod - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.19 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:07.79

 33 Alesha Nisbet - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.76 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.13

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:55.63 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.82

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:35.88 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:09.96

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.85 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.82

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:26.50 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:31.66

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:16.67

 34 Alice Pavel - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:48.35 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:39.78

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:44.97 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 42.34

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:44.72

 35 Maksym Pobiedin - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.26 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 49.56

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:01.89

 36 Jody Poole - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.79 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.47

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.92 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:53.26

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.83 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.42

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.19 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:26.47

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:53.50
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 37 Joshua Pozsonyi - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.15 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 34.59

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.22 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.27

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:26.57 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 29.58

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.02 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:03.40

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:16.88 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:22.69

 38 Nicholas Prangell - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.71 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.31

#30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 3:05.67

 39 Harper Randell - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:35.19 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.42

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 6:17.08 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.31

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:17.54 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:24.64

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:20.18 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:59.00

 40 Hudson Randell - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:43.44 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.82

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.53 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 43.58

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:26.47 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:08.39

 41 Tobias Rapsey - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.29 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:15.09

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:10.01 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.68

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.19 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:23.77

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:52.06

 42 Olivia Rex - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.58 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:02.46

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:15.84 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:19.24

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:53.88 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.31

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 21:52.23

 43 Daniel Robarts - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.58 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.62

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.73

 44 Rafael Sanchez-Luppi - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.05 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:35.26

 45 Rory Sawyer - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:26.64 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.26

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.48 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.70

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:04.90 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.24

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 5:30.79 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:23.32

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.96 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:24.83

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:34.93 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:00.24

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:38.06

 46 Thea Singh - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:18.84 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.86

#27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 6:46.15 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:35.79
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 47 Daisy Stephens - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.26 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:38.49

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:34.96 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.28

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:11.73 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:20.02

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 47.73 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:39.75

 48 Lily Stephens - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:30.54 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:21.03

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.37 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.81

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:31.67

 49 Alfie Uphill - Male - Age: 21 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 31.64 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 24.79

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 53.59 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:22.14

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 30.58 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 27.64

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:05.77

 50 Stanley Viola - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 42.78 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 49.38

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 54.00 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:48.43

 51 Amelia Watts - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.08 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:25.11

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:01.40 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.52

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:17.57 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.87

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:57.68 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:20.65

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:12.01 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 21:20.10

#27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 6:14.68 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:54.45

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:33.71

 52 Archie Wright - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:41.93 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.39

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:34.04

Keynsham-SW     Total Individual Entries: 265  -  Total Relays: 0
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Millfield

 1 Beatrice Alves Chapman - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.40 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:11.91

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.85 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.10

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:19.29 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.87

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:20.79

 2 Elliot Aronsson - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 31.83 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:53.42

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.16 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:08.06

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:13.21

 3 Beau Ashman - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:02.69 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 25.49

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 55.54 #25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 17:27.22

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:02.12

 4 Oscar Backelandt - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.36 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.20

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:49.35 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:18.11

 5 Leone Bandini - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.30 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.27

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.69 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:39.05

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.76 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 5:00.19

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:04.72 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.56

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.49 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:17.87

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:20.22

 6 Hayden Barber - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 46.59 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 52.12

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:57.67 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 3:14.60

 7 Hunter Barber - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.00 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.81

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:10.45 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:59.54

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.07 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:19.04

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.82 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:20.37

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.14 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:05.32

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:38.04

 8 Reilly Barber - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:02.61 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 32.56

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.04 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 57.55

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:02.54 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:18.43

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:34.41 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 27.87

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:10.75 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:19.35

 9 Isabella Beattie - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.91 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:11.07

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 2:48.07 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:42.44

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:29.80 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:11.38

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.63 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.13

#27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:15.09 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:14.33
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 10 Edward Bell - Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 24.31 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 53.55

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 27.23 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 58.04

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:13.52

 11 Jagger Bennett - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.17 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.47

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:07.78 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:25.68

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:53.85

 12 Daniel Blight - Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 32.68 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.02

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:21.23 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 29.49

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:38.22 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 28.48

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:04.67 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:12.56

 13 Alexander Briscoe - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 48.97 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.01

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:13.36 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:16.64

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.04 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 5:37.73

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.94 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:28.55

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:50.60 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:40.73

 14 Owen Briscoe - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.37 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.55

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.88 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:43.68

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 30.94 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:50.53

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.74 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:07.82

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:35.53 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:12.61

 15 Thomas Briscoe - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.22 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.45

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.19 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 5:11.07

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.63 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.06

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:43.81 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:27.17

 16 Rosabella Brook - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.68 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:17.34

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.06 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.39

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:48.21 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.93

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.03 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.91

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.59 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:57.58

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:29.56

 17 Mila Brooke - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.46 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.28

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:25.24 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:44.38

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.77 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:34.43

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.20 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:13.34

 18 Tabitha Buchan-Moore - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.89 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:17.05

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:19.00 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:14.41

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.06 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.91

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.97 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:07.66

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.58 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:25.09

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:29.63
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 19 Elodie Burdett - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:39.51 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 12:26.37

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:12.16 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.64

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:05.53 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:29.75

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:20.15 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.38

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.17

 20 Joshua Burkill - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 58.34 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 30.96

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 4:43.05 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:14.33

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:08.67 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:06.17

 21 Harvey Butler - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:02.55 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.21

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.20 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.79

 22 Elle Campbell - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.30 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:32.96

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:15.05

 23 Alfie Charlton - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:09.56

 24 Quanren Chen - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 15 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:19.60 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.17

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 12:17.77 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.55

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.52 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:56.22

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:45.84 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.15

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:59.93 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.80

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.71 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.68

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:42.78 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 3:05.08

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:30.56

 25 Ruan Coad - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.66 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 32.95

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.39 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 57.92

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:21.69 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 29.08

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 28.78 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:01.84

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:17.61

 26 Letizia Correa-Garma - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.36 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.72

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:43.08 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:12.92

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:37.82

 27 Arthur Cradock - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.77 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.77

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.32 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:44.02

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.68 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.73

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:11.01 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:29.10

 28 Ophelia Cradock - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:11.30 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 2:56.62

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.68 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:06.51

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:33.11 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:16.81

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.56 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.99
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 29 Rafferty Cradock - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:21.51 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:30.82

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.64 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:07.38

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 6:00.61 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:47.02

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.27 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 5:24.12

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.72 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:16.58

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:38.33 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:26.37

 30 Ellen Cruickshank - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.71 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.68

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.44 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:44.92

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:16.51 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.52

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.19 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:47.77

 31 Raymond Dalby-Rose - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 31.95 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 25.60

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 55.69 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:23.46

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:30.04 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.30

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:07.69 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:11.68

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:05.16

 32 Martha Daukes - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.63 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:24.73

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:16.51 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.08

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.12

 33 Elis Davies - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:30.18 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.96

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:22.70

 34 Sophie Davies - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.59 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.27

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:21.18 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 55.48

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:00.69

 35 Colton Dorffeld - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 55.18 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 23.87

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 52.53 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 28.87

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 24.38 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:08.32

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:58.32

 36 Alice-Mae Downs - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.76 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.43

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 34.41 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:17.81

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:23.17

 37 Marli Du Preez - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:58.53

 38 Lucas Durbin - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:22.76 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:30.82

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 6:09.22 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.63

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 5:18.89 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.38

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:19.56 #25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 21:34.48

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:46.98 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 3:12.98
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 39 Evelyn Dury - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.54 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.87

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:29.80 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 48.46

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:09.58

 40 Amelia Edwards-Newnham - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.23 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:21.99

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.66 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:25.89

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.52 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:53.63

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.59 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.37

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.25 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:34.77

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:47.77 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:31.89

 41 Mateo Elliott - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.72

 42 Ffion Elsby-Adams - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:06.71 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:26.79

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:44.99 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.40

 43 Olga Fedotova - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.64 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.01

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.86 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:20.58

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:54.81

 44 Maisie Fisher - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 2:46.97 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:07.60

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.85

 45 Emma Foster - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.95 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:21.86

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:16.92 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:04.83

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.84 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:17.98

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.07 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:44.10

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:10.98 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.34

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.61 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.92

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:36.07 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:23.44

 46 Kaden Frampton - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 8:32.55 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 55.18

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 4:54.58 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:20.25

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:06.94 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:02.16

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 16:30.42 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:22.17

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:55.46

 47 Rhydian Frampton - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.70 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:06.98

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 5:08.71 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.96

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 20:21.55 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:50.84

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:23.55

 48 Hongrui Fu - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 31.42 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.51

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:11.81 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:23.86

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:28.00 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:07.83
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 49 Edith Gray - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.90 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.66

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:47.91 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.09

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.84 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:16.53

 50 Oliver Greatrex - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.17 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.46

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.01 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.65

 51 Katie Green - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 16 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.68 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:15.68

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:15.77 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 2:54.33

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.17 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:55.60

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.71 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:37.59

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.17 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.48

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.11 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 19:34.12

#27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:39.46 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.70

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:38.23 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:17.39

 52 Stella Griffini - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.68 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:16.34

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.58 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:56.31

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:39.70 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:13.07

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.16 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.95

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:37.68 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:18.00

 53 Charlie Guppy - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.25

 54 Henry Guppy - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 30.60 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 25.04

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 54.27 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 29.44

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:18.58 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 27.50

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:01.28

 55 Max Harrod - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 42.74 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 45.90

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:47.57

 56 Alexandra Hart - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.03 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.21

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:09.46 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:31.68

 57 Charlotte Higgins - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.13 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:23.18

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:02.27 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:32.11

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:18.46 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.05

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:07.92 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.68

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:50.98 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:16.37

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.92 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 21:18.79

 58 Gethin Hodgson - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:50.29 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.83

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:20.60 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.47

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 46.25 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:35.47

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:16.25
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 59 Harper Horrocks - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.85 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.07

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 6:15.63 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:29.88

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:19.42 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:10.09

 60 Emily Hughes - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.01 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.80

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:26.91 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:28.72

 61 Ella Humphries - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.15 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.28

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:31.16 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.35

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.07 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:12.93

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.40

 62 Wills Jackman - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.98 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.83

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.97 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.46

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:16.52

 63 Lorelai Jimmieson - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.16 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:11.43

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.08 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:56.50

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:22.89 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.15

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:27.82 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:59.16

 64 Chloe Johnson - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:24.89

 65 Daisy Johnson - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:17.32 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.92

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.64 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:10.82

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.34 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.21

 66 Juliette Juric - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 21:59.33

 67 Tommy Kelly - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:12.02 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.95

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.99 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.16

 68 Kateryna Kyrii - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.92 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 45.55

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:38.01 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:24.70

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.00 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:29.58

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 3:06.63

 69 Amelia Lagden-Collins - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.56

 70 Frank Lamb - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 8:49.99 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 53.33

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 4:34.40 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:08.89

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:06.01 #25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 16:22.63

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:56.23
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 71 Kitty Lamb - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.34 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.40

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:37.08 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 31.40

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.31 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:31.57

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:08.52 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 58.92

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.54 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:28.26

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:17.09

 72 Hope Langlands - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 42.94 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 44.33

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:33.55 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:17.68

 73 Cooper Lawson - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.84 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.25

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.72 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.92

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.39 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:49.29

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:41.67

 74 Yilin Liu - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:32.59 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.33

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.53 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:26.12

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.46 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:46.20

 75 Vivienne Lubbe - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.29 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.40

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:09.70 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.36

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.11 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.69

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:31.66 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:22.72

 76 Sophia Luijten - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.62 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:26.66

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:06.69 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.41

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:38.28 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.81

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:45.91 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.16

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.73 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.07

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:28.72 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:45.21

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:37.20

 77 Olivia Maconachie - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.66 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.02

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.70 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:08.97

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.81 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:41.26

 78 Asta Maddox - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.08 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.64

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:21.98 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:29.84

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.84 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:25.93

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.07 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:22.57

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:09.56 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 58.34

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.45 #27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:04.53

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:25.66 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:05.35

 79 Eliza Mahon - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.81 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 2:57.63

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.52 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:49.48

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:19.92 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.20

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.90 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.90
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 80 Henry Mahon - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.57 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.86

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.43 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.37

 81 Tumi Makinde - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.97 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:11.30

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 30.24 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.78

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:07.28 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.73

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:43.10

 82 Mikayla Makwabarara - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.59

 83 Freddie Marsh - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.44 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.08

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 25.64 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 58.05

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:26.17 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 29.84

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:43.53 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.22

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:04.06 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.28

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:19.13 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:05.48

 84 Tasunje Mkavea - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:03.12 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 31.78

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:49.12 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 27.74

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:11.28 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:43.71

 85 Carys Morgan - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.46 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:09.16

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 2:43.09 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.99

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:32.61 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.83

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 34.37 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:15.68

 86 Chloe Morris - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.76 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 2:41.85

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:46.38 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:28.30

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:09.65 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.54

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.70 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:15.55

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:30.56 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:13.04

 87 Faye Morris - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:25.53 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.57

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.93 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:02.86

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.99

 88 Toby Morris - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:36.43 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 49.32

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.36 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:24.13

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:18.77 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 42.61

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 41.00 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:31.69

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:45.68 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:17.21
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 89 Thea Mullins - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.23 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:40.81

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:41.12 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.19

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 6:02.99 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.47

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:15.31 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:28.91

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:16.98 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 46.64

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:44.04 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:06.99

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:51.76

 90 Oliver Murray - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:01.20 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 50.87

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 26.72 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:07.52

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:51.80

 91 Caoilinn O'Connor - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.07 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.72

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.53 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.08

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.49 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:17.35

 92 James Page - Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 52.75 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:08.72

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 57.66 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:05.72

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:52.95

 93 Jasmine Pendsay - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:09.40 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 2:44.96

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.05 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.34

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:32.00 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:16.23

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.30 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.91

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:17.58 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:21.34

 94 Elle Perry - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 15 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.62 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:24.87

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:00.28 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:32.47

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.00 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:08.60

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.52 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:54.07

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.70 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:10.23

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 45.88 #27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 6:02.49

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:41.65 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:43.24

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:29.05

 95 Charlie Phipps - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 24.15 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 51.85

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:15.56 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 26.64

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 27.74 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 57.58

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:03.31 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:54.39

 96 Dylan Piggott - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.47 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:54.09

 97 George Portlock - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:01.81 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 8:48.18

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 55.09 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 27.55

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:11.38 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 26.88

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:57.80
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 98 Edward Reardon - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:20.95 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.77

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.59 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:11.38

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 6:11.00 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:51.69

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.94 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 5:36.62

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:04.59 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.10

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:22.08 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:26.73

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:52.66 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:36.34

 99 Liam Roberts - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 33.35 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.07

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.80 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:25.85

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:37.39 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:11.21

 100 Stanley Robertson - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 54.75 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 42.94

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:04.12

 101 Charles Robinson - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 17 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.86 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.29

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:41.97 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.24

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 56.92 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:32.32

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:28.65 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 30.59

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:49.67 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:04.62

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.30 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:11.40

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 19:02.50 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:19.22

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:27.28 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 3:02.17

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:12.31

 102 Willow Saunders - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 16 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.34 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:18.95

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:19.30 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:55.31

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.66 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:13.98

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.82 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:51.26

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.77 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:07.54

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.41 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 21:04.42

#27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 6:00.49 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.33

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:39.17 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:28.13

 103 Xanthe Sharman - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:27.51 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 18:05.88

 104 Skye Sharples - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 58.55 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 4:35.40

#30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:09.85

 105 Rory Shepherd - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.89 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.55

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:33.71 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 29.78

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:45.29 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:04.93

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:18.61 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:09.92
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 106 Hardy Shipton - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:14.52 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.18

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:28.56 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.75

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.44 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:45.24

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:45.77 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.37

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 5:09.47 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.07

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:19.22 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.27

#30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:45.91 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:25.19

 107 Harry Silvey - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 31.93 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.42

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.70 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:30.04

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:37.51 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:10.59

 108 Ella Smith - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.23 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:40.97

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 55.89 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:58.82

 109 Luke Spencer - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:09.23 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 31.06

 110 Grace Speyers - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:58.07 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 52.01

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:52.67

 111 Daniel Staskus - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:26.09 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:23.75

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.86 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.19

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:24.32 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:28.09

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:29.08 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:08.43

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 18:03.04 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:19.34

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:05.02

 112 Harriet Stephenson - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.42 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.13

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:46.07 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:47.45

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.92 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:03.65

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.93 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:42.18

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:19.66 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.06

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.53 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:27.57

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:21.68

 113 Olivia Stoughtenger - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.31 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:19.56

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:18.80 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.08

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:54.52 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.16

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.93 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:28.84

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:30.35

 114 Ethan Stubbs-Green - Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 54.77 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 51.41

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:17.70 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:07.15

#30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:03.62 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:55.16
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 115 Leon Sturdy - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:16.61 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.06

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.87 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.81

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:43.11 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.81

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.48 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:13.57

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:27.88

 116 Eloise Suffield - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.95 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.51

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.38 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.89

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:51.96

 117 Dmitrijs Tarhanovs - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 24.79 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 53.32

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:12.77

 118 Jamie Taylor - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 25.79 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 57.07

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 29.89 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:57.69

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:05.77 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:35.86

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:10.12

 119 Lexi Taylor - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.04 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:11.20

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.96 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:01.72

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.11 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:36.01

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:11.30 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.26

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:29.70 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:17.29

 120 Wilf Thomas - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 34.68 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.60

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.91 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:50.16

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.58 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:16.30

 121 Valerio Thompson - Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 8:41.19 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 4:47.58

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:16.04 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 27.77

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:15.20 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 58.96

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 17:00.51 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:07.13

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:57.58

 122 Rebecca Tomkins - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.02 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 2:49.93

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.36 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:04.39

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.45 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 33.66

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:15.48

 123 Oliver Tomlinson - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:07.24 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.36

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.43 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.99

 124 Xander Tovey - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:13.15 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 53.15

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 4:52.33 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 26.14

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:17.16 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 25.81

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 17:27.85 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:15.35

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:54.99
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 125 Evie Twelvetree - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.16 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:34.50

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.31 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.91

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:34.25 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:10.05

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.48 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.31

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:19.87 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:33.14

 126 Roc Vela Obiols - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 8:59.48 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 54.53

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 29.17 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:01.16

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:12.43

 127 Isabella Wachtel - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.93 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.29

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:56.25

 128 Max Wachtel - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.07 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.86

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:11.42 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.14

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 41.88 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:23.95

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:39.80 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:41.16

 129 Joey Walling - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.62 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:38.83

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.98 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.01

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:31.92 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.38

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:53.40 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.92

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:12.34 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:16.08

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:19.54

 130 Indira Walter - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.59 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:20.75

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:04.27 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.68

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.23 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:50.60

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.75 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.95

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:45.44

 131 Riley Watson - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.97 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:40.27

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 31.43 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:38.37

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:29.54 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:06.21

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.61 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.42

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.42 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:21.77

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:11.95

 132 Jamieson Wells - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.66 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:46.47

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:19.64 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:32.54

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:50.68 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:46.65

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 19:25.45 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:16.92

#30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:53.60 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:16.94

 133 Colette Whelan - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:07.93 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:31.30

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:16.88



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 20/12/2025  Page 45Somerset ASA - County Champs - Organization License

Somerset ASA County Championships 2026 - 18/01/2026 to 08/02/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Millfield

 134 Alfred Wilson - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 58.19 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:47.60

 135 Lola Wonfor - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.54 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:10.68

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.97 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:33.50

 136 Dominic Wright - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.03 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.36

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:41.32 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.89

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:08.85 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:10.01

 137 Jacob Wright - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.30 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.81

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.70

 138 Esme Wykes - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.44 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:06.10

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:55.68 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:28.45

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.18 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:49.68

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.48 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:10.48

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.87 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:12.09

 139 Jada Yankey - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.46 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:14.00

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:03.71 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:09.52

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.01 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:06.13

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.83 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:44.83

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.91 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.75

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.53 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:24.94

 140 Ali Yuzen - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 4:58.44 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:20.25

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:38.56 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:19.84

Millfield     Total Individual Entries: 997  -  Total Relays: 0

Norton Radstock

 1 William Backhurst - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.91 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 44.37

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 49.16 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:48.07

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:02.99

 2 Ffredi Ford - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 50.98 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:47.53

 3 Harri Ford - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.26 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:25.77

 4 Jack Freeman - Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.21

 5 Roxy Lear - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:29.36 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.49

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.98 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 46.31

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 22:09.77 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:10.91

Norton Radstock     Total Individual Entries: 16  -  Total Relays: 0
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 1 Tristan Allender - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:14.24 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.31

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.60 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.93

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.20

 2 Mya Brown - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.20

 3 Rory Burnell - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:06.22 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:20.14

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.92 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:02.65

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:27.32 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:33.18

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 17:47.08 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:23.85

#30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:24.83 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:11.38

 4 Chloe Burt - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.79 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.52

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:19.25

 5 Poppy Chadwick - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:19.53 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.35

 6 Esme Ford - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.64 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.80

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.41

 7 Maximus Furfaro-Brookes - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 42.92 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.08

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 53.92

 8 Oli Hallett - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:11.69 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:38.95

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:35.69 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:48.37

 9 Samantha Hallett - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:35.66 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:56.12

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:41.12 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 19:05.40

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:18.22

 10 Freddie Macpherson - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.78 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.53

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:37.59 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.77

 11 George Pead - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:02.21

 12 Annabelle Wilson - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.52 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.84

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:13.01 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.82

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.61 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:42.89

Street-SW     Total Individual Entries: 47  -  Total Relays: 0
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 1 Mia Anderson - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.80 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:36.98

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:29.43 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:52.46

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.49 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:56.67

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:22.17 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:11.32

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 46.03 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 23:18.83

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:38.23 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:12.24

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:34.13

 2 Helena Ashby - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.21 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:12.89

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:10.68 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:41.73

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.09 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:56.00

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.72 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:41.98

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:11.91 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.11

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 19:46.71 #27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:50.57

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:42.45 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:17.50

 3 Rowan Ashby - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 2:07.31 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 52.12

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.58 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:22.18

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 42.88 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 6:29.93

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 4:03.14 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 48.86

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:36.22 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:52.57

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:38.62 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:52.65

 4 Letty Bacon - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.11 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:40.24

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:33.24 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:29.93

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.41 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.17

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:58.36 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.55

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 23:10.98 #27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 6:25.02

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:49.25 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:37.62

 5 Amelia Bajera - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 42.14 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:10.51

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:28.89 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 45.64

 6 Alfie Baker - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:21.68 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.21

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.30 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.65

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:58.63

 7 Josh Baker - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:42.31 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 47.35

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.58 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:17.72

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 7:33.59 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:19.51

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.31 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.56

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:30.37 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:49.85

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:13.70 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 4:01.23

 8 Holly Beattie - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.47 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.02

 9 Poppy Bennetto - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.01
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 10 Lucy Bernard - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.42 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.62

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.89 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:52.56

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:19.64 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.44

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.89 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:55.80

 11 Ellie Birchall - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.01 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:20.72

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:00.80 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.05

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 20:46.10 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:41.98

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:28.41

 12 William Birchall - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:22.45 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.46

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.59 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:32.63

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 18:06.96 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:35.96

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:11.99

 13 Leo Brown - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.91 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.46

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:12.61 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.77

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:31.93 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 41.65

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:31.92

 14 Monty Brown - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.54

 15 Leo Burns - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 33.70

 16 Henry Childs - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 53.17

 17 Toby Chin - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.90 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.57

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 31.32 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.06

 18 Sophie Coles - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.35 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 2:59.70

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:16.05 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.56

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:51.23 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.35

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 21:55.29 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:24.14

 19 Caleb Crook - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:15.62 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 34.84

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.14 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.02

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:34.53 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.04

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:53.21 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:50.39

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.52 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:09.88

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:18.50 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:10.40

 20 Lyra Cummins - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.41
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 21 Rosie Date - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.14 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:16.63

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.89 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:01.47

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:10.34 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.06

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 23:11.34 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:25.25

 22 Olivia Davey - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.32 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 23:36.04

 23 Noah Day-Hitchen - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.26

 24 Emily Druce - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.43 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.25

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.45 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:19.91

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.43 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:52.74

 25 Charlotte Farley - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 15 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.89 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:12.36

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:14.50 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:40.56

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.48 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:00.59

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.84 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:40.08

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:10.35 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.99

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 19:37.79 #27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:51.24

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:35.51 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:39.57

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:20.35

 26 Odin Fletcher - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 38.09 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:31.58

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:44.24 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.63

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 4:12.36 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 45.48

 27 Silas Fletcher - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 46.41

 28 Cara Foster - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:46.15 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:41.50

 29 Jake Frayne - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:37.10 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.49

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.32 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:59.63

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.18 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 5:42.17

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.67 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:24.98

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:02.29 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:43.29

 30 Ben Freeman - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:00.75

 31 James Freeman - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.34 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.77

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:13.12 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:20.08

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:27.85 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.74

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:48.99 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:55.33

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.00 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:31.04

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:17.26
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 32 Oonagh Gilsenan - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 27:47.55

 33 Harry Glanville - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:06.57 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.70

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:42.70 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.62

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.62 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:27.83

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 30.97 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:34.91

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.89 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:13.43

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 18:13.30 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:35.43

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:09.85

 34 Ava Gooding - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 41.98 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:45.13

 35 Joshua Green - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 15 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.74 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.64

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:29.65 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.52

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.10 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:27.62

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:28.08 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 30.30

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:45.48 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.62

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:07.96 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:16.30

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:32.26 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:31.72

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:15.36

 36 Millie Gunstone - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.01 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.92

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.35 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.53

 37 Holly Hall - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.56 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.77

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.40 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:13.44

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.26 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:22.17

 38 Anya Hamilton - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.75 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:04.24

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:56.46 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:11.51

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.35 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:49.83

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 20:41.05 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:29.84

 39 Josie Hanson - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:17.41 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.49

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 19:27.29 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:27.31

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:26.57

 40 May Higginbottom - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 12:25.46 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 6:07.36

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:33.86 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 24:37.92

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:10.48

 41 Willow Hooper - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:46.78 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:46.84

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:56.61 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 42.47

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.69 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:41.98
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 42 Tilly Hubbard - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 16 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.80 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.89

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:42.70 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 2:48.03

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:36.01 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.16

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:01.82 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.11

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:35.86 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:16.11

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:07.01 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 34.17

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 20:18.39 #27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:27.73

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:14.30 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:25.35

 43 Esme Humphreys - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.74

 44 Rosie Huxtable-Curno - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:52.83 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:18.39

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:17.42 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:58.89

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 20:40.21 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:54.18

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:30.31

 45 Alexandra James - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:33.21 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 26:57.57

 46 Cerys Jenkins - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.53 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.27

 47 Liberty Jones - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.44 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.41

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.46 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:47.19

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.27 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:49.93

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:11.91 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.57

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:11.36

 48 Elena Kontopoulos - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.82 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:09.35

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:23.12 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:39.47

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.70 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:55.44

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.27 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:41.59

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.57 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.08

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 20:15.74 #27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:33.88

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:42.18 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:23.20

 49 Zuzanna Leszczynska - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.91 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:21.83

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:09.82 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.25

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:47.31 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.39

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:51.03 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:10.87

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.27 #27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 6:17.41

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:28.43 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:36.79

 50 Evie Loosemore - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.73 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:39.84

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.92 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.84

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.76 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.23

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:28.27

 51 Finn McDonagh - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.66
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 52 Oliver Mitchell - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 53.71

 53 Edith Mortimer - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.18 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:49.41

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:19.83 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.70

 54 Isaac Mortimer - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.30 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.52

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.14

 55 Rebecca Needs - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 2:55.85 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:57.26

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:07.88 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.34

#27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 5:50.93 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:23.46

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:30.52

 56 Elsie Nevell - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:45.41 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.85

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:25.01

 57 Paulina Obodzinska - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.01 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.14

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.07 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:53.67

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:10.79 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.64

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 22:13.44 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:26.65

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:01.39

 58 Chloe O'Hare - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.82 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.92

 59 Harriet O'Mahony - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 55.20

 60 Charlotte Ovens - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.89 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.82

 61 Abigail Owen - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:21.40 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:23.18

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.90

 62 Bella Payne - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.47 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:23.35

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 12:17.85 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:17.57

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.41 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.70

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:01.22 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:22.11

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.98 #27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 6:29.36

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:36.50 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:43.80

 63 Eryk Pielesz - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 50.05 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.28

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:29.16 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:36.66

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.20 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:45.89

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:33.88 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:48.70

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:22.76 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 3:08.25
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 64 Mya Pollard - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.61 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:19.12

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:18.23 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:56.44

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.05 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.74

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:50.73 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.07

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.06 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 22:01.60

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.09 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:54.88

 65 Albany Powell - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 15 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.21 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:19.92

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:31.78 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:58.02

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.70 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.72

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:52.84 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.62

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:11.76 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 48.14

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 22:56.96 #27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 6:37.19

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:41.01 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:52.87

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:47.38

 66 Xander Powell - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.80 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.03

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 58.74 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:30.25

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 29.50 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 28.68

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:05.48 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:21.58

#30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:33.84 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:11.27

 67 Aurelia Power - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.32 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.97

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:18.33 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.41

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:14.80 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.22

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:51.87 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.28

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.40 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.38

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:28.15 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:24.19

 68 Rhys Power - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.97 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.02

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 42.11

 69 Bailee Radford - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:23.61 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:27.10

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:15.73 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:06.02

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:55.73 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:23.60

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.42 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:53.01

 70 Johnny-Cess Roberts - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.47 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.70

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:53.84 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:40.40

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 5:14.47 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:13.44

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 20:49.31 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.19

 71 Juke Roberts - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.41 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.11

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:26.45 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.87

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 42.46 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:35.67

 72 Jesse Rossiter-Flintoff - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 43.77 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 53.33



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 20/12/2025  Page 54Somerset ASA - County Champs - Organization License

Somerset ASA County Championships 2026 - 18/01/2026 to 08/02/2026

Team Entries - All Events

Taunton Deane-SW

 73 Edward Salter - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:28.91

 74 Elizabeth Salter - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:48.69 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 6:16.32

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 44.78 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 25:34.95

 75 Freya Sparks - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.31 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:29.14

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:42.75 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:28.02

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.98 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.16

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:13.29 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 45.57

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 23:18.84

 76 Imogen Speyer - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 37.59 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 45.64

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:27.07 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 54.65

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:54.90 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 3:09.11

 77 Jemima Speyer - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.01 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:21.42

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:35.32 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:01.54

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:11.02 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.90

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 23:55.79 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:33.86

 78 Luca Stacey - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:22.75 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.47

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:06.08 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:46.97

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.12 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:15.15

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.86 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.24

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 20:56.58 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.11

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:40.53

 79 Arabella Stone - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 42.64 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 44.14

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:32.91 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 48.10

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 26:26.32 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:45.56

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:08.78

 80 Emilia Stone - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.93

 81 Rosie Symonds - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:41.09 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 42.61

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 44.86 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 27:48.18

#27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 7:17.82

 82 Paige Taswell - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.17 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:39.97

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.23 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:42.23

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:07.73 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.63

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 18:27.92 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:26.78

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:14.95

 83 Adam Thomas - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.11
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 84 Elliot Walker - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 49.89

 85 Samuel Webb - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.48 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.00

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.42 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 57.73

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:25.82 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:34.43

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 28.36 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:10.76

 86 Seren Webb - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.64 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:12.85

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:13.19 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.75

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:51.54 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.75

#27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 6:04.62 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:33.44

 87 George Webber - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.22 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 33.37

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.72 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.54

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:29.50 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.35

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:59.58 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:52.31

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.64 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:13.24

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:14.29 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:13.73

 88 Ellie Wheeler - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 17 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.54 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:26.08

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 12:02.00 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:30.82

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:22.47 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.32

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:44.95 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.55

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:06.71 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:23.29

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.77 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 46.03

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 23:56.09 #27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 6:37.00

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:40.86 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:08.70

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:39.24

 89 Cameron White - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 16 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:15.99 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.71

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:51.32 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.48

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.53 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 6:09.90

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:01.46 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.65

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 5:28.64 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:20.84

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.60 #25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 22:18.75

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:36.09 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:00.28

#30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:53.64 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:38.30

 90 Jack White - Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:06.58 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 34.78

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:43.56 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.91

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 31.06 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:49.55

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.44 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:07.93

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:18.50 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:26.78

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:09.19
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 91 Sophie Wood - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.74 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 2:50.11

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.99 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.74

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:39.21 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.01

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.44 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 33.97

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:15.59 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:42.49

 92 Leo Woodrow - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:06.45 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 33.94

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 25.63 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 56.89

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:23.10 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:42.81

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:07.93 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:15.64

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:09.71

 93 Rosie Woodrow - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 24:02.76 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:10.55

 94 Charlie Wyatt - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 15 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:23.37 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.22

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:09.65 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.17

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.63 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 6:00.66

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:44.49 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.72

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:54.94 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.99

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.65 #25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 20:12.17

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:33.33 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:44.57

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:16.20

 95 Szymon Wyrozumski - Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 29.63 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 54.98

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:05.50

Taunton Deane-SW     Total Individual Entries: 638  -  Total Relays: 0
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 1 Hera Anthony - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.63

 2 Alexandra Asimakopoulos - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:34.11 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 6:31.24

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:26.20 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 48.62

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:41.69 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 3:01.62

 3 Maya Atkin - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.02 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:59.74

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.24 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.09

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.93 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.44

 4 Kate Baxter - Female - Age: 23 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:04.36 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:26.68

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 28.87

 5 Phoebe Blacker - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.26 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.09

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.17 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:31.62

 6 Aryanna Bopp - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.40

 7 Ethan Bopp - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.89 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.39

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:11.30

 8 Benjamin Bradford - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:16.26 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.99

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.69 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.98

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.32 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.71

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:11.33 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:27.19

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:38.99

 9 James Bradford - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:29.06 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.74

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.68 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:11.25

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.95 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:32.61

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.30 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:26.00

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:38.44

 10 Pierce Cameron - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.67 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.90

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.13 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.72

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.79 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.91

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:27.08

 11 Hiu Fung Nathan Cheuk - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:12.63 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 28.27

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:24.96 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 26.78

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:01.14

 12 Louis Clark - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.55 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.40

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 28.80 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.03

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:05.08 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:25.97
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 13 Jude Clifford - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.65 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.47

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.17 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.11

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:12.85 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.79

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:25.81 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:17.47

 14 Peter Cookson - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 52.02

 15 Angus Corbett - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 50.85 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 45.19

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:48.24

 16 Edward Cox - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:50.39 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 48.24

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:23.90 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.85

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 44.90 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:47.86

 17 Ella Delin - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.43 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 2:55.57

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.49 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.27

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:40.37 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.46

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:19.61

 18 Jonah Delin - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:52.59 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:27.05

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:47.59 #25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 18:58.93

#30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:35.75

 19 Noelle Delin - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.56 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.13

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.06 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.03

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.33 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:19.00

 20 Gloria Ding - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:44.04 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 54.60

 21 Freddie Dowding - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.21 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.21

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:11.46 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:18.80

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.49 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:34.78

 22 Sam Dowding - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:05.38 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 57.35

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:22.37 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 28.38

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 27.70 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:01.29

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:16.78

 23 Tobias Edwards - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 49.06 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.60

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:16.93 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.25

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:28.19 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:06.11

 24 Arthur Ettle - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 55.99 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 41.88

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:31.86 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 47.57

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:42.08
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 25 Marnie Ford - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 38.45 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:49.98

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.81 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 47.71

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:32.49 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:44.65

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:27.04 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.85

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:58.19 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 3:10.69

 26 Annabelle Godson - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.06 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.28

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 31.93 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.89

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:12.11 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.75

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.47

 27 Harry Goff - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:42.41 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.16

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:21.62 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.68

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 41.31 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:29.92

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:43.82

 28 Elsie Greenep - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.52 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:11.98

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.66 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:56.44

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.33 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.33

 29 Frank Hann - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.39 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 45.24

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:35.46

 30 Leo Henman - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.15 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:18.06

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:27.16 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 43.78

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:34.58

 31 Angelo Hinder - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:35.78 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 46.07

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.66 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.16

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:12.08 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.93

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 4:04.06 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.55

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:26.24 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:43.88

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:44.05

 32 Adam Hordern - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.67 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.84

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.09 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:55.07

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.34 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.46

 33 Daniel Hordern - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 48.78 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:48.83

 34 Hugo Jones - Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 16:20.39
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 35 Lola Jones Madrid - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.99 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:00.00

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.73 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.37

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:49.93 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.50

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.91 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.39

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:27.45

 36 Nancy Jubb - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 39.17 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 6:14.35

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 43.60 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:40.81

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:34.87 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:24.94

 37 Etta Knowles - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.48 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:02.14

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.59 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.88

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:46.36 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:23.62

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.05 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.96

#27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 6:08.42 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.28

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:29.12

 38 Leighton Lamb - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:43.07 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 52.97

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.32 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:27.70

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:32.38 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.31

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 51.92 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:41.08

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:58.11

 39 Callum Le Roux - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 45.01 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.37

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:12.98 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:58.01

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.77 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.83

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:24.50 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:51.48

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:37.36

 40 Charlie Leigh - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 54.54 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 39.77

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.94 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 4:08.21

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 44.87 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:51.81

 41 Jacob Leigh - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 50.03 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.19

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.73 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.73

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:32.99 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:43.36

 42 Amelia Lewis - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.56 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.08

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:37.22 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:13.03

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.63 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:16.55

 43 Olivia Lynch - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:56.10 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.86

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:06.81 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:25.38

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:35.96 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:11.56

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:51.17

 44 Aurelia Moore - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 45.84
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 45 Harry Morgan-Hughes - Male - Age: 21 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 58.04 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 24.58

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 54.19 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 25.60

 46 James Murphy - Male - Age: 22 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 29.36 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:24.12

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:03.97

 47 Anna Naudi - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.98 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.27

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.97 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:52.04

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.97 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.30

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.66 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:44.36

 48 Holly Neesham - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:24.45 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.57

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.83 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:37.10

 49 Max Papuca - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 48.48 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.76

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:16.15 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.22

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 43.38 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:03.54

 50 Grace Perkins - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.91 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.19

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.91 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:56.52

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:22.03 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.35

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.46 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:59.38

 51 George Saddi - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.68

 52 Alice Seabeck-Brookes - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:29.33 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:20.72

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.07 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.77

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:01.19 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.11

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.27

 53 Elsie Slimmon - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 45.82 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 50.07

 54 Charlotte Smith - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.56 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.04

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.39

 55 Seb Spanswick - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.58 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.72

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.32 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:40.42

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 30.67 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.16

 56 Edith Sprake - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 38.35 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 50.88

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:41.90 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:01.69

 57 Emily Stirling - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.45
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 58 Wilson Stringer - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.46 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.21

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:38.69 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.88

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:17.82

 59 Etta Tennent - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 46.25 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 50.60

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:39.45 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 53.30

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:02.33 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:27.26

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 3:17.26

 60 Ophelia Timbrell-Whittle - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 38.44 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:45.93

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.87 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 6:39.36

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 45.02 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:25.29

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:38.65 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:22.77

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 53.96 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:57.25

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:18.88 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 3:05.45

 61 Henrietta Vaughan-James - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 42.57 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:33.53

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:20.84 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:17.35

 62 Willow Vaughan-James - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 57.05

 63 Kai Vermeulen - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.47 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.50

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:10.56 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.37

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:21.18 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.92

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:21.55 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:28.16

 64 Natalie Webb - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 47.10 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 2:15.89

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 8:00.76 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 4:28.29

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:59.93 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:46.42

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:35.55

 65 Isaac Wheadon - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:16.45 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.35

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.74 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.89

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:34.37 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:31.05

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 31.85 #18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:52.70

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.05 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:13.85

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.11 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:12.58

 66 Roman Witt - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.89 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.61

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:16.19 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.85

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:22.50 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:57.20

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:44.39

 67 Jamie Chi-Lam Wong - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.47 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.44

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.44 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.35

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:09.82 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:26.70
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 68 Micah-Chi-Ting Wong - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 50.33 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 41.23

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:29.45 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 45.80

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:59.70 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:51.49

 69 Jasmine Workman - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:22.46

 70 Ging Him Daniel Yau - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:35.96 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.16

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:54.20 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.86

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:20.86 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:31.64

 71 Sing Yui Nathan Yau - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:14.07 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.39

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.39 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.00

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.48 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.77

 72 Sophie York - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 59.70 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 1:08.19

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 5:01.75 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 2:27.03

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 2:08.67

Team Bath-SW     Total Individual Entries: 400  -  Total Relays: 0
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Trident

 1 Florence Brun - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:12.21 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.76

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.66

 2 Harry Chuter - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.41 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.85

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:10.44 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:26.43

 3 Niamh Chuter - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.17 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.02

 4 Aniya Coleman - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:19.05 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.77

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:31.35 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:53.16

 5 Miah Coller - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.23

 6 Sasha Easton - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 52.72

 7 William Greaves - Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.66

 8 Lewis Hatton - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.83

 9 Oscar Holmes - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 59.94 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 43.03

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 49.30

 10 Olive Jessup - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.13 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 46.29

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:43.23 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.67

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:59.19

 11 Seth Jordan - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.47 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.43

 12 Alex Livy - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 42.42

 13 Andrew Lush - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.08 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.22

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.11

 14 Erynn Mackay - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.01 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.38

 15 Jacob Pennings - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.78 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.37

 16 Erin Thompson - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.78 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.41

 17 Ryan Wong - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.76
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Trident

 18 Vincent Wong - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.68

Trident     Total Individual Entries: 39  -  Total Relays: 0
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Uni of Bath

 1 Scott Benyon - Male - Age: 22 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 24.60 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 53.99

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 27.43 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:04.39

 2 Colin Brunsting - Male - Age: 24 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 25.44 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 55.90

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 28.26

 3 Fraser Buxton - Male - Age: 22 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 24.03 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 54.79

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 27.25

 4 Jodie Dilks - Female - Age: 21 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 2:37.45 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:21.31

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 30.33 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.26

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:22.05 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:12.80

 5 Jason Herbert - Male - Age: 21 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 56.34 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:17.09

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 27.16

 6 Nathan Holmes - Male - Age: 22 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 23.70 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 52.34

 7 Ethan Lee - Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 56.71 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 26.71

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 26.40 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:57.23

 8 Tristan Lee - Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 57.81 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:05.79

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:05.91 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 1:56.77

 9 Josh Leigh - Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 25.07 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 54.85

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:19.61 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 27.30

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:04.13

 10 Lucy Morris - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.30 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.78

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:31.08 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 58.75

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:11.30

 11 Yavor Nikolov - Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.57 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.36

 12 Matthew Tinkler - Male - Age: 21 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 27.00 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 58.86

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:10.32

 13 Alexander Turnbull - Male - Age: 23 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 29.05 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 24.25

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:04.46

 14 Eleanor Valentine-Bull - Female - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.12 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:15.27
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 15 Mikey Wall - Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:03.42 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.32

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 58.28 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 28.21

Uni of Bath     Total Individual Entries: 53  -  Total Relays: 0

Wellington

 1 Harvey Melia - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 55.05 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:04.92

 2 Robert Melia - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:23.89 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.29

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:45.91

Wellington     Total Individual Entries: 5  -  Total Relays: 0
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Wells-SW

 1 Phoebe-Rose Anderson - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:52.16

 2 Charlotte Chard - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.36 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.05

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 22:36.57

 3 Lily Clark - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.68 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.33

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.52 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:53.36

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:19.75 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.69

 4 Natasha Clark - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 42.58 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 41.29

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:15.82 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:27.59

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:20.95

 5 Lexie Coombs - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.56 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:17.91

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.01 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.26

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:02.89 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:19.50

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:10.82 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.30

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.88 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:30.07

 6 Samuel Crosse - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.23 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:59.52

 7 Archie Dodge - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:25.86 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.68

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.16 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.58

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:01.16 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.37

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:23.22 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.15

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:28.94 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:37.00

#30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 3:17.50 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:41.51

 8 Owen Dukes - Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.99 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.83

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.98 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.78

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:15.66

 9 Mckenzie Finn - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:06.87 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.39

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.82 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:26.64

 10 Isla Gibson - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.45 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:30.67

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:22.46 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.91

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.16 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:02.93

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.15 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.95

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:37.77
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 11 Isabelle Gurung - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.85 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:29.39

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:22.75 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.39

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 6:16.18 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.34

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:00.94 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:25.67

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.37 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.22

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:28.73 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:22.37

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:45.16

 12 Evelyn Harding - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:42.34 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:31.52

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.70 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:12.26

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:33.40 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.20

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:38.99 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:14.69

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:52.47

 13 Lily Hillman - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.66 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:47.98

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:52.06 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 42.76

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 6:16.22 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.58

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:22.89 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:32.06

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:22.53 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 49.60

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:51.94 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:54.54

 14 Lola Huot-Hills - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.49 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:21.34

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:58.98 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:10.87

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.83 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.26

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:56.24 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.37

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.42 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:27.73

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:53.25

 15 Lucas Huzal - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:24.69 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.66

 16 Ted Huzal - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:20.86 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:47.30

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.97 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 3:01.24

 17 Olivia Li - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 54.41 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:02.40

 18 Kai Matthews - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 41.87 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 49.50

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 55.02 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:44.82

 19 Lorcan McKie - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.52 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.36

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.14 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.83

 20 Felicity Mobbs - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.12 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:14.76

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:50.03 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.90

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:17.84 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.42

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:48.51 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.60

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.96 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:49.09
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 21 Shavir Muthu - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 49.35 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 43.31

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 49.91 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 4:08.57

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:48.49

 22 Max Parsons - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:43.66 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.40

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.92 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.19

 23 Maja Ryan - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.34

 24 Roham Shams Mohammadi - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 2:11.19 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 49.03

 25 William Sica - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 39.17 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:31.47

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 45.54

 26 Ralph Sweeney - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:15.11 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.00

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.37 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:37.14

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.14 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.65

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:11.80 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.72

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:38.00

 27 Elsie Truan-Thatcher - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.03 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:20.07

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 4:00.41 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.44

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:35.99 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.34

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:12.87 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:02.24

 28 Jacob White - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 17 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.44 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.98

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:59.23 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.83

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.06 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:47.19

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:39.28 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.52

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:41.01 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:12.40

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.67 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:09.58

#25 Boys 11&O 1500 Free 21:22.34 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:26.82

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:28.62 #30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:39.57

#32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:14.36

 29 Jessica White - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:44.88

 30 Joshua White - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.49

Wells-SW     Total Individual Entries: 179  -  Total Relays: 0
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Weston-super-Mare-SW

 1 Eva Allen - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.99 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:29.17

 2 Siena Blackshaw - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.81 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.11

 3 Emil Faradzov - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 55.38 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 41.55

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.56

 4 Francesca Flack - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.97 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.60

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.66 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.35

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.41 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:47.96

 5 Seth Gould - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.43 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:24.32

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:36.08

 6 Edna Jacobs - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:32.38 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.45

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.61 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 45.80

 7 Jessica Knight - Female - Age: 23 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.38

 8 Annabel Livesey - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:16.41

 9 Rosie Livesey - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.35 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:28.77

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.77 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.29

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 3:15.01 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:26.12

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:17.85 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 45.67

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:37.72 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:07.09

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:46.79

 10 Billy Marshall - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 51.82 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.83

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:24.34 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 42.57

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 43.11 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:31.84

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:48.62 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 3:01.99

 11 Freddie Marshall - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:38.55 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.51

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:11.79 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.16

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 42.26 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:48.18

 12 Ava Mitchard - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.70 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:33.48

 13 Zac Oates - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:52.24 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.46

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.47 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.97

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:09.73 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:26.21

 14 Imogen Segal - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 45.58
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Weston-super-Mare-SW

 15 Alexei Tembey-Barnard - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 46.31 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 52.34

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:55.65

 16 Lola Tembey-Barnard - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.65

 17 Bethany Thomas - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.20 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 44.97

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:40.75

 18 Felicity Thomas - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:28.71 #8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 3:27.82

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.62

 19 Isabelle Topham - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:18.27 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.19

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:52.76

 20 Jessica Waller - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.20 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:54.42

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:20.25

Weston-super-Mare-SW     Total Individual Entries: 72  -  Total Relays: 0
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Wincanton

 1 Noah Abercrombie - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:25.60 #3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.84

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.59 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.97

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.86 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:16.19

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:46.87

 2 Tabitha Bayliss - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.34 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:19.12

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.94 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.42

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:51.56 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:20.32

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:10.55 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.21

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:33.32

 3 Toby Carey - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 32.55 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:21.70

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.64 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:30.15

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 31.34 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:39.46

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:10.03 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:13.09

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:30.66

 4 Nathanael Corthorn - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 48.21

 5 Neve Corthorn - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 46.64

 6 Leyton Edwards - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 49.88 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:25.78

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 45.20 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:45.95

 7 Freddie George - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 31.52 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 57.95

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 27.91 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:12.11

 8 William Hollingworth - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 43.99 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 52.57

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:46.18

 9 Sophie Johnson - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:34.00 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.28

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.62 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:38.72

 10 Ralph Marston - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.47 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.03

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.11 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:26.03

 11 April Miles - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 42.79 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:19.24

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 26:19.18

 12 Tobias Raynes - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 40.90 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:28.89

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 46.82

 13 Joanna Ridout - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 38.59 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:26.40

#33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 3:13.15
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 14 Alice Rose - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:49.37 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 44.66

 15 Lola Wilmot - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.89 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:32.42

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:21.57 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:16.50

 16 Willow Wilmot - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 4:09.46 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 48.10

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 54.28 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:56.00

 17 Charlie Yorke - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 43.34

Wincanton     Total Individual Entries: 66  -  Total Relays: 0
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 1 Bibi Abernethy - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 4:53.56

 2 Octavia Abernethy - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.71 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.40

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:16.07

 3 John Angelosanto - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.77 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:41.82

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.19 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:06.66

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.47 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.22

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.41 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:45.33

 4 Sophie Angelosanto - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:13.16 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.80

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.94 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.86

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:27.91

 5 Demmie Billing - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 46.82

 6 Nora Buckle-Goiri - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 47.92

 7 Ellen Byrne - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:15.94 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.15

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:47.19 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.02

 8 Evie Cullen - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.90

 9 Giulio D'Andrea - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:09.18 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.83

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.89 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.96

#30 Boys 10&O 200 Fly 2:41.99

 10 Zara Dimitrova - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.67

 11 Harry Downting - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 34.81 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:03.37

#6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.16 #10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.86

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:43.52 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:50.19

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.53 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:16.00

 12 Henry Du Feu - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.26 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:35.21

 13 Theo Elswood - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 54.60 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 42.24

 14 Jackson Green - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 9:45.57 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.92

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.23 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.64

#18 Boys 10&O 400 Free 4:42.06 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:09.55

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:29.22 #32 Boys 10&O 200 Free 2:14.00
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 15 Lavinia Gubb - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:19.96 #5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:31.97

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:58.47 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.53

#16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:57.06 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 21:19.42

#27 Girls 11&O 400 IM 6:04.47 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:54.81

 16 Ella Hooper - Female - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.79 #17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:21.23

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.37 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:33.39

 17 Rowan Hooper - Male - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 5:13.60 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 29.77

#19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 2:37.64 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:03.02

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:18.67

 18 Aidan Koheeallee - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.28 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:22.32

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:36.96

 19 Carlotta (Lottie) Kollmeier - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:01.53 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.70

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.33 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.12

#28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:26.44

 20 Roisin Lafferty - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 37.10 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:42.50

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.40 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 42.51

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:31.39 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:29.15

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 50.30 #31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:16.06

 21 Niklas Loxston - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 51.40

 22 Nooa Loxston - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:41.09

 23 Coco Manning - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:04.83 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.21

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.52 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:24.32

 24 Amy Margrett - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.92

 25 William Martin - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#2 Boys 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:37.90 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.16

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:21.02 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.47

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 44.12 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:28.70

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 3:17.38

 26 Lily Nutland - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.53 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.94

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.99

 27 Alyssa Parker - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.67 #9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.70

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:20.82 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:10.40

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:55.30 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:35.89
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 28 Arthur Parr - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.19 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.25

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:05.18 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.83

#23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.36

 29 Samuel Peach - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.43 #11 Boys 11&O 400 IM 6:16.25

#14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 3:10.25 #15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.32

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.89 #26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:33.72

#29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:58.52

 30 Theodore Perrin - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.17 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.07

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.55 #14 Boys 10&O 200 IM 2:31.48

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.70 #19 Boys 10&O 200 Breast 3:00.54

#20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.99 #23 Boys 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:13.08

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:17.79 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:35.77

 31 Eliza Randall - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.29 #13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 50.93

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:38.10 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 55.36

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 3:25.83 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 3:18.82

 32 Casper Rawbone - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.86 #29 Boys 10&O 200 Back 2:41.97

 33 Dexter Scott - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#3 Boys 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 31.94 #6 Boys 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.69

#10 Boys 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:00.71 #20 Boys 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.27

#26 Boys 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:13.61

 34 Eleanor Swan - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.23 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.92

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 10:25.12 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:09.79

#8 Girls 10&O 200 Fly 2:52.43 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:07.55

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.56 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:47.18

#21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.37 #22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.18

#24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 21:06.31 #28 Girls 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:27.95

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:46.68 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:23.50

 35 Bertie Truett - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#15 Boys 10&O 50 Back Prelims 49.51

 36 Isabella Whitelaw - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 0

#1 Girls 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.83 #4 Girls 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:22.02

#5 Mixed 11&O 800 Free 11:24.60 #7 Girls 10&O 200 Breast 3:15.71

#9 Girls 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.85 #12 Girls 10&O 400 Free 5:20.70

#13 Girls 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.95 #16 Girls 10&O 200 IM 2:52.31

#17 Girls 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:18.51 #21 Girls 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.99

#22 Girls 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.58 #24 Girls 11&O 1500 Free 21:23.94

#31 Girls 10&O 200 Back 2:49.70 #33 Girls 10&O 200 Free 2:29.19

Yeovil-SW     Total Individual Entries: 170  -  Total Relays: 0


